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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaira Nguyen454
Discover

9.600 9.600 9.8509.475 38.525
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Violet Mittendorf426
Acrosports

9.000 9.425 9.2009.100 36.725
5 2 4T 8T 2 

2 

Indigo Mouton468
H-town Elite

9.250 9.300 9.5008.600 36.650
2 3 11 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Davis507
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.450 9.5508.575 35.775
3 10T 12 2T 4 

4 

Charlotte Truesdell491
Iron Cross

8.600 8.600 9.5508.975 35.725
7T 9 6 2T 5 

5 

Lainey Cooper431
All American TX

8.750 8.700 9.2008.950 35.600
6 7 7 8T 6 

6 

Abbegaele Ploeger496
Legacy

8.300 9.050 9.3008.850 35.500
10 4 8T 5T 7 

7 

Camryn Joachim467
H-town Elite

9.100 8.050 9.0509.100 35.300
4 14 4T 11 8 

8 

Teagan Smith445
Champion Academy

8.150 8.900 8.7509.475 35.275
13 5T 2T 13 9 

9 

Michela Kiser412
Above The Bar

8.600 8.900 9.2008.025 34.725
7T 5T 14 8T 10 

10 

Leah Gonzales483
Iron Cross

8.450 8.400 8.5508.850 34.250
9 12 8T 15 11 

11 

Brianna Ibarra411
Above The Bar

8.250 8.450 8.8508.625 34.175
11 10T 10 12 12 

12 

Laila Ladanyi529
Stars

8.200 7.000 9.2259.550 33.975
12 15 1 7 13 

13 

Alexis Marshall473
HHGC

8.100 8.150 9.3008.150 33.700
14 13 13 5T 14 

14 

Callie Robertson533
Stars

7.600 8.675 8.6507.875 32.800
15 8 15 14 15 

15 
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